
Great Way Customs Brokerage (USA)
Services and Fees (updated 9/1/2025)

U.S. Toll Free: 1-888-559-9988 Tel: (650) 952-9955; (510) 896-2818; Fax: 1-888-559-8599
E-mail address: chb2@great-way.com Website: www.great-way.com

I. Standard Customs Declaration/Entry Clearance

 Entry Service Fee (Formal and Informal)*................................... $110

Special Entry/Filing Service Fees only when applicable
1) ISF (10+2) ………………………….…... $35
2) ISF Bond ………………………………. $45
3) New Account Setup (Form 5106) ……… $50
4) Entry Cancellation Fee…………………. $100

5) Late ISF (10+2) …………... $75
6) Airport Passenger Entry ….. $350
7) I.T. & I.E. Entry .................. $150
8) Drawback Entry… $350+10% of refund

Additional Surcharges/Services when applicable (each occurrence unless specified)
a) Additional classification (each)………. $5 l) Personal automobile…………………$100
b) Additional PGA Line (each)……….…. $15 m) GO Entry…………………………. $45
c) Additional Commercial Invoice………. $5 n) Out-port Agent Service……………. $100
d) Additional MAWB or B/L (each)………$15 o) ATA Carnet………………………... $150
e) PGA data amendment…………………. $15 p) Non-US tax ID Application…….…. $250
f) Split shipment B/L update………………$15 q) Expedite Courier Service…………. $125
g) Accounting Service (per check)……….. 1.5% min $25 r) Post Entry Summary Correction…… $150
h) Exam Services (Docs only)………………$25 s) Protest……………………………… $200
i) Exam Service (onsite) ** ……………… Min $65/h t) Consultation & Research Project…… $65/h
j) Antidumping/CVD……………………... $45 u) Special handling fee…………….…. $60
k) Personal Effects…………………………$50 v) Filing CBP ruling……………………$500

II. Government Agencies (only if applicable)

A. FDA, FCC, DOT, Lacey Act, EPA FWS Filing.................. $45
B. FDA Non-US Food Registration……………...................... $750
C. FDA US Food Registration……………………………...... $250
D. FDA Medical Device Registration………………………… $1500
E. FDA Medical Device listing………………………………. $150
F. FDA renewal……………………………………………..... $150
G. USDA Registration…………….......................................... . $750
H. OGA Registration or Permits (Min.) .................................... $100

III. Customs Surety Bond ***

1. Continuous Bond ($50,000 for one full year) ….................. $750
2. Single Transaction Bond per $1,000 bond value ……..…... $6 (Min. $65)
3. Antidumping (AD)/Countervailing (CV) Duties.........……. Please call for quote

IV. Trucking, Warehouse and Delivery............................. Please email / call for quote

Notes and Remarks:
* With certain restrictions, a Formal Entry is for shipment value over $2,500 while an Informal Entry is under $2,500.

Entries with less than three (3) classifications and/or FDA lines are free from above surcharges under item a) and item b).
** In case a shipment is held by U.S. Customs or other government agencies for intensive examination, we will collect the exam

service fee $65/hour with minimum charge of $65.
*** Continuous Bond covers $50,000 liability of customs duties and fees with validity of one full year. Single Transaction Bond

(STB) Value = commodity value + duty + taxes per shipment.
**** All charges items are subjected to change and Great Way’s sole right of interpretation.


